
| Thursday, Mareh 13News trots Leaden, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

‘

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB i ae nm.
6. Oa.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
ecipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Wind in the Bracken
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)2.0 .tLet’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry7A8 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Sporting Blood
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 These You Have Loved
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

OED. cn ek
6. Oa.m. London News
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Mama Bloom's Prood10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart ;

aye Shopping Reporter’s ses-sion
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu

1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables2.0 Let’s Listen to a Love
Song
2.30 Home Service session with
Daphne
3. 0 Popular Orchestras
3.15 Artists in Union
3.30 Classicana4.0 Women’s World « with
Peggy
4.45 Musio of the South Seas
6. 0 Magic Island
6.15 Wild Life
8.30 Tell it to Taylors
7.15 Melba, Queen of Song7.45 Private Secretary8.0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 ee House (last broad-
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Overseas Recordings10.0 Chuckles with

sone10.16 Reserved
11. 0 Screen Snapshots12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. London News
8.
Lm
Breakfast Club with Happiill
Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session

-30 Current Ceiling Prices
My Husband’s Love
Sporting Blood
Wiama Bloom’s Brood
Crossroads. of Life
Home Décorating Talk byAnne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare

1.30p.m. Anne of Green GabiesLet’s Listen to a Love SongHome Service (Molly)Favourites in SongEnsemble
Choristers Cavalcade
In Strict TempoWomen’s World (Patricia)Children’s Session: Long,
Ago
magic IslandWild Life
The Grey Shadow
Reserved

7.15 Melba, Queen of Song7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 A Man and His House
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings10,0 Evening Star
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

AZB2,
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
8.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9.0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session

|9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1.30 p.m, Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session
(Wyn)
3. 0 Mixed Vocalists
3.30 Household Harmony withTui
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma)
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Magic tstand /

6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 Here’s Health
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 3 Doctor Mac10.0 20th Century Hits inChorus
10.15 Hits from the Shows
10.20 With Rod and Gun
12. 0 Close down
raubteS!

24 PALMERSTON Nth.
‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

Oa.m. London News
5 Rise and Shine
0 Musical Clock
0 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices,followed by Easter Bride segesion conducted by Mary10. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Tunes for Tea
6.15 Wild Life
8.30 New Songs for Old ©

6.45 Popular Fallacies
7.15 Chicot the Jester
7.30 Quiz Show
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 Star Theatre8.30 Musical Tapestry
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. O Doctor Mac9.15 Music with a Lilt ;9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
Bing SingsThe Greenlawns People0. Q Close downsee
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Suggesting an atmosphere of
romance, 2ZB offers fifteen min-utes of Music of the South Seayat quarter to five this afternoon.
*

bag X
One of the most popular pro-
grammes from 2ZA is the re-gular Thursday Quiz Show at
7.30 p.m., conducted by Quiz-master Ian Watkins.

a * %
Crosby. Morrison has a way ofexplaining the wonders of Nat-ure that makes them a matterof personal interest to you, Mr.Morrison will be on the air

| from your local’ CommercialStation at 6.15 this evening inthe feature Wild Life.
ie * Ed

Should you be sitting up lateto-night, you may find the en-tertainment you want in the8ZB Variety Programme which
commences at I1 o’clock.neers
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thankstoVikelp
theQuick-ActionFoodTonic
Toenjoy theglowofperfecthealth andvitality,yourbodymusthaveaadequatedaily ration of certain vital, life-givingMineral Salts.
That is why Vikelp theamazing Food Tonic is such a boon.It gives you a perfectly balanceddailysupply Of thoseMineral Salts you need most; Ten of them; includingIron,Calcium,Phosphorus,Food lodine: And as these

precious elementsgetinto yoursystem and re-nourish it,youbegin tobuildup: Lassitude turnsintovitality,andweakness into strength: You feel altogetherhealthier, happier: You tackle life anew: Start
takingVikelp to-5"day:

Fassett&JohnsonLtd,,
MarnersSt ,Wellington: 5433 Aa

TOMc&Foodcombined
Benna VIKELPaae

BLONDESI

Stau
Blondewitb]
StABlOND)
BRINGS BACK todarkenedblondehalftherich,goldenbeautyofchildhood.
PREVENTS light haic from darkeningwithage:
ContainsnodyesOrinjuriousbleaches
Faasett 4JohnsonLtd:,Manner?St:,Wellingtons
TheBLONDESOWNSHAMPOO
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